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Olivet Nazarene University ‐ Student Diversity ‐ Fall 2023
Gender Non‐

Resident 
Alien 

Hispanic  American
/Alaskan 
Native 

Asian  Black or 
African 
American 

Hawaiian 
or Pacific 
Islander 

White  Two or 
more 
races 

None 
Given 

Total 

Traditional Undergraduate 

  Men  39  151  4  25  125  21  643  60   57 1125 

  Women  14  192  2  40  99  13  907  36  69  1372 

  Subtotal  53  343  6  65  34  1550  96  126  2497 

Graduate & Continuing Studies 

  Men  2  1  3  21  0  153  9  221 

  Women  0  59  29  57  1  7  559 

  Subtotal  2  82  3  78  1  523  43  780 

All students 

  Men  41  28  146  21  69  66  1346 

  Women  14  4  69  156  14  1277  103  1931 

Total  9  97  35  2073  112  169  3277 

224

23

2 370
9

34
32 16

55

174

251

425

5

43

796

302




